CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Mini Moet 20cl
Vitelli Prosecco 20cl

WINE

Day At The Vineyard Red/White/Rose 187ml
Small But Perfectly Formed Malbec 250ml

Small But Perfectly Formed Sauvignon Blanc 250ml
Small But Perfectly Formed Zinfandel Rose 250ml

SPIRITS
Sipsmith G&T 250ml
Sipsmith Slimline G&T 250ml
Gordons & Tonic 250ml
Smirnoff & Cola 250ml
Pimms & Lemonade 250ml

BEER & CIDER

Budvar 500ml
Rekorderlig Can Strawberry & Lime 330ml

SOF T DRINKS

Pepsi Max 500ml
/-Up Free 500ml
Still Water / Sparkling Water s00ml

SNACKS & SWEETS

Cadbury Dairy Milk Buttons

Wine Gums

Yorkshire Crisps Sea Salt

Yorkshire Crisps Salt & Vinegar
Yorkshire Crisps Cheddar & Onion
Joe & Seph’s Popcorn Salted Caramel

£24
£12

fo6
£8
£8
£8

£6.50
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£7
£5.50

£3.50
£3.50
£2.70

£3.50
£3.50
£4
£4
£4




