CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING Mini Moët 20cl Vitelli Prosecco 20cl	£24 £12
WINE  Day At The Vineyard Red/White/Rose 187ml  Small But Perfectly Formed Malbec 250ml  Small But Perfectly Formed Sauvignon Blanc 250ml  Small But Perfectly Formed Zinfandel Rose 250ml	£6 £8 £8 £8
SPIRITS Sipsmith G&T 250ml Sipsmith Slimline G&T 250ml Gordons & Tonic 250ml Smirnoff & Cola 250ml Pimms & Lemonade 250ml	£6.50 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50
BEER & CIDER Budvar 500ml Rekorderlig Can Strawberry & Lime 330ml	£7 £5.50
SOFT DRINKS  Pepsi Max 500ml  7-Up Free 500ml  Still Water / Sparkling Water 500ml	£3.50 £3.50 £2.70
SNACKS & SWEETS  Cadbury Dairy Milk Buttons Wine Gums Yorkshire Crisps Sea Salt Yorkshire Crisps Salt & Vinegar Yorkshire Crisps Cheddar & Onion Joe & Seph's Popcorn Salted Caramel	£3.50 £3.50 £4 £4 £4 £4